GMC GREAT LAKERS MOTORHOME CLUB, INC. 2018 Membership Renewal – <u>Fees Due by February 1, 2018</u>

The 2018 Great Lakers Club Membership dues have now been reduced to \$15. New members that joined the Great Lakers after September 1, 2017 are paid in full through the end of December 2018.

All club correspondence, club newsletters, and membership directory will be emailed to members. Be sure to verify your current email address. You can provide a second email address if desired. If you have any corrections or changes to your membership information, fill in the new information on the form below.

corrections or changes to your membership information, fill in the new information on the form below.

RENEWAL FEE: \$15 (U.S. FUNDS ONLY!)

CHECK PAYABLE TO: GMC GREAT LAKERS MOTORHOME CLUB

MAIL TO: Steve Johnson, Membership Chair

GMC Great Lakers Motorhome Club

681 Milford Farms Court

Milford, MI 48381

<u>COMPLE</u>	TE ONLY TH	HE SECTIONS	THAT NEED CO	ORRECTIONS OR UPDATES:	
FIRST NAME:	(Pilot)		LAST NAME:	(Pilot)	
				(Co-Pilot)	
MAILING ADDRESS:	(Street)				
		Zip Code, Country))		
HOME PHONE: ()		FMCA # <u>(Mus</u>	st be Current):	
CELL PHONE #1: ()(Primary)			CELL PHONE	= #2: ()(Spouse)	
	, , ,			(Spouse)	
WINTER MAILING AD (Optional, if Differer	nt) (Stre		Country)		
I AM RENEWING	G AS A GMC GR	EAT LAKER "FULL"	MEMBER (Must Be	At Least 1/3 Owner),	
OR "TZE"	YEHICLE ID N	VEHICLE ID NUMBER:			
I AM RENEWING	G AS A GMC GR	EAT LAKER "ASSO	CIATE" MEMBER <i>(M</i>	lust Be Former GMC Motorhome Owner)	

I UNDERSTAND I WILL RECEIVE THE GREAT LAKERS NEWSLETTER & MEMBER DIRECTORY IN ELECTRONIC FILE FORM, OR I MUST CONTACT THE MEMBERSHIP CHAIR IF I NEED TO RECEIVE HARDCOPIES BY MAIL.

Questions regarding your membership? contact Steve Johnson at Steve. Johnson 0616@gmail.com